
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
Project Name: USC SOM Medical Park 15 Building Chiller Replacement 
Project Number: 50003412-2 
Project Manager: Jerry Knox   
 
Addendum Number One 
 
October 7, 2020 
 
From: Hatice Hikmet 
 
To All Bidders: 
 
The following items add to, modify, clarify or otherwise alter the Drawings and/ or specifications and will be 
a part of the Contract Documents.  Where a portion of the Drawings and/or specification is added to, 
modified or otherwise altered, the portion not so affected shall remain.  Bidder shall include all effects that 
these items may have on this proposal.  
 
Acknowledge receipt of this Addendum in the space provided in the Bid Form. Failure to do so may subject 
Bidder to disqualification. 
 
General:     
 
 

1. The attendance sign in sheet from the non-mandatory pre-bid teleconference held on October 7, 2020 at 
10:00am is included as an attachment with this addendum.  
 

2. All questions must be submitted in writing to Jody Ricard at GMKA Associates via email at 
jricard@gmka.com by 12:00pm on October 13, 2020. 

 
3.  The final addendum will be posted no later than October 15, 2020 at http://purchasing.sc.edu. 

 
 
  
 
Attachment: 
Pre-bid sign in sheet 
  
End of Addendum One 
 
 
 
 

http://purchasing.sc.edu/


SWMBE 

Contractor?  
Name Company Name Phone # Email 

S   W   M   B    E

Mike Smith Boiler Masters 888-272-9044 boilermaster1@aol.com

S   W   M   B    E

Alex Drafts WO Blackstone 803-360-6942 adrafts@woblackstone.com

S   W   M   B    E

Jeff Pratt Walker White 803-691-0918 jpratt@walker-white.com

S   W   M   B    E

Carlos Sandoval Cayce Co. 803-600-0673 carlos@caycecompany.com

S   W   M   B    E

Steve Marcus William R. Nash 803-243-7295 steve.marcus@wrnash.com

S   W   M   B    E

Theresa Doster McCarter Mechanical 864-599-7883 theresa@mccartermechanical.com

S   W   M   B    E

Todd Smith Comfort Systems USA 706-513-6979 todd.smith@csusasoutheast.com

S   W   M   B    E

Seth Stanton Cullum Services 803-951-9366 stantons@culluminc.com

S   W   M   B    E

Chris Malt Catawba Mechanical 704-995-2906 chrismalt@catawbamechanical.com

S   W   M   B    E

Jerry Knox USC 803-260-2361 knoxjl3@mailbox.sc.edu

S   W   M   B    E

Larry Knott USC SOM 803-622-9949 larry.knott@uscmed.sc.edu

S   W   M   B    E

Jody Ricard GMKA Associates, Inc. 803-238-4801 jricard@gmka.com

S   W   M   B    E

Harvey Reynolds USC SOM

S   W   M   B    E

Jon Crain USC SOM

S   W   M   B    E

Dee McCoy USC SOM

S   W   M   B    E

 HATICE HIKMET USC 803-777-9994 hikmeth@mailbox.sc.edu

OCTOBER 7, 2020 AT 10:00AM 

USC MED PARK 15 CHILLER REPLACEMENT
50003412-2
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